

6978=

July 17, 1928.

Mr. H. N. Christenson 87 Beckett Street Portland, Maine.

Dear Sir:

We are held \cdot in this office an application for u building permit in the name of Miss Margaret Farrell to build a second story plazza without roof in the rear of her building at 88 Beckett Street.

We are informed that you commenced work upon this addition several days or a week prior to making application for the primit. The permit was applied for on Wednesday, July 11th, and upon inspection on Friday, July 13th, it was discovered that the job was completed although the permit was still in this office and not issued.

Please come to this office at some time during the Inspector's office hours, named above, before July 23rd, 1928.

Very truly yours,

Inspector of Buildings

Copy to: Miss Margaret Farrell.



· .. . Hou:

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Str.

113000	محله مهراء معاومها والمهام والمهام
PUR 14r	* **.
Permie As.	LOS STA
A.,	
T WUA	1012

	5 . Type of Structure 3rd	WORL 1 1055
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	Portland, Maine, July 11 1938	7958
accordance with the Laws of the State of any, submitted herewith and the time	Portland, Maine, Fully 12 1928 FOR LAND, Life. For a permit tolkill st alter illight the following building striking Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and Ward. Ward. Within Fire Limits? YOU ED	e
Location Se Meaketti St.	By specifications: Code of the City of Portland, plans and	ti trifications in
Owner's or Essec's name and address	Ward 1 Within Fire Limits? You E D Miles Kargarya Fairful 98 Brokeric Sta Teeple Teeple States Sta	specifications, if
Contractor's name and address Relle Oh	prietings to trail an Backon se	ist. No.
Proposed	Within Fire Limits? You & D Lie o Margaret Prittell 30 Brokert Sta Teeph Teleph House	lone
Other building Divelling	House Teleph	one * C386H &
sendings on same lot Carage	N.	
Last useNo stories He	eatStyle of	
- Court	n of Present Building to be Altered Style of roof Roofing	
To build platform and floora	Style of roof Roofing No. famili	es A

	d.				1 PANCK
Size, front 18/	depth //3/2", id or filled land? 801 on 20250 to 60 be3	Details of New V	Vork	NOTIFICATION	
10 be erected on soli Material of foundati	depth /3.2 M id or filled land? 801 on 702to to 60 bel	vo. stories 1 Heigh	average grade	e to highest point of r	oof
Material of underpin	1 10	Ou Angatacse, top_	or roc	k?	dorth
- MU D: 1005	9444			COLLOIN	
**************************************		41CYS		The same of the sa	
cu ourne, name on		JPC OI IMA		and a strikilly	
Oupacity Bild Innoting	A 40	The state of the s		" CIIIIIII MAY	
CUITIEF neets ways		Printer and a second		The state of the s	
Studs (outside walls and	Girt Girt girders Girt arrying partitions) 2x4 and corner posts all one p Ist floor 8x8 Ist floor 19	Sive		Size	
pan over 8 fest. Sille t	ind corner poyte all	-16" O. C. Gitzlana a a	M	iax. on centers	
Joists and rafters:	Ist floor Are	iece in cross section.	or larger. Br	ridging in every floor	A 3. 0
On centers:	Ist floor 18	ece in cross section.	Ard		and flat roof
WAY! There		2nd		TOOF	
If one story building with	Wascom To	2nd	D10	roof	
Ç					
If one story building with No. cars now accommodat Total number commercial c Will automobile regaining b					
Total number come a salat					
Will automobile requiring t	ars to be accommodated		be accommoda	ited	
Total number commercial c Will automobile repairing b Will above work require rea	e done other than minor	repairs to care believe		m	
WIII above wort.		MISCOIIAMAAN		Propused buildings	
Plans filed as wert - fatt	noval or do fany	shado tros ou			
Will above work require ren Plans filed as part of this an Estimated cost \$	opl' tion?	public	street?	ns	
Plans filed as part of this and Estimated cost \$		N	o. sherts	1	****
are observed an charge of the	e above work a person co	trinotant t		For a . an	
Will there be in charge of the are observed?	•	experent to see that the S	tate and City re	Continuments	the constant area
Inspection copy	Signature of ourses	Mas 200	_		g thereta

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Maso Margaret Farr



Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate appli-

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD A PRIVATE GARAGE

To THE

Portland, Me., May 21,1923

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, Specifications:-

	Specifications:	tereby applies for a porch	
Location	Lie 90 - 92	ereby applies for a permit to l	build, according to the very
	88 Beckett Street		
avante of owner	is? Harmon N Klain	Fire Districts no	
Name of mecha	nic is? Halvan		Wald -
Proposes occupa-	nev of hand	Address	PATOEL
cars only, and no	nic is? Harmon N Klain nic is? Halverson Bros ncy of building (purpose)? Stee Priv propose to be let.	Address	189 Federal Street
ears only, and no	space to be let.	ace garage for two	201GE.T
A D	WO feet from		announcements measurant are also described and the second
A Pyrene fire exti	inguisher to be kept in garage.	truct windows of addition	•
Size of building, N	No. of feet front? 18ft; No. of feet front in grade of street to the str	of adjoining pr	operty.
No. of stories?	No. of feet front? 18ft; No. of If from the mean grade of street to the	of fact	
No. of fact in	1	1 leet rear? 181't	2. 01 fort i
Fig.	nt from the mean grade of street to the more te	Production of the property of	of leet deep? 18ft
Floor to be?co.	ncrete street to th	e highest part of the	
Will the roof be flat.	nitah	roof7	12ft
Will there be a chi-	pitch, mansard, or hip? Pitch y? no Will the flues be form to the requirements of the law!		The same of the sa
Will the best to	Will the flux	Material of	roofings Siega
Time building con	form to the requirements of	lined?N	ooting (
"" the building he a	the law !	.Ve s	oves to be used
Have you or any perso	D setime s	iding building	
If so, state the partial	s good in appearance as other surrour in acting for you previously applied for	a bundings?	38
- the particul	ars	a permit to build a private ga	race? no
and departmentality and propositions propositions and the propositions of the propositions of the propositions of the proposition of the propositi	the state of the s	Contraction of the Contraction o	110
	The state of the s		the succession was the supplement the supplement of the supplement
-	the state of the s	The state of the s	
		the anti-supersymmetric interspense assures the residence hyperstates returned to recommend the supersymmetric interspenses and the supersymmetric interpretable interspenses and the supersymmetric interpretable interpr	
	- Address	***************************************	
,	The state of the s		Andread Control of the Control of th
Estimated Cost	•	and any other sections of the section of the sectio	-
\$ 300. Sign	atura of ann		
A venimento de terre ressera	ature of owner or author. ized representative,	1/	4
,	za z	Gurmon n.	10.
	A .1.1.	Hurmon n.	Claim
	Address,	12 0 T. 9	If the the second
	-	Reference, to	bi o

Fuluenon Blow.

912409 City of Portland Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form. _BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee \$25.00 Zone_ Althea Ross Address: Cornam House, Cornam, ME LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION RECKPET Street For Official Use Out Date March 13, 1991 Contractor John Ross- sten son Sub.: Inside Fire Limits Address: 41 Middle Rd., Cumb. ForesidePhone # 829-4248 Bldg Code_ Time Limit____ Est. Construction Cost: \$500.00 Estimated Cost S500 00 Proposed Use: Past Use: # of Existing Res. Units_ Street Frontage Provided: # of New Res. Units Building Dimensions L_ Provided Setbacks: Front Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: Yes
 Zoning Board Approval: Yes
 No
 Date:

 Planning Board Approval: Yes
 No
 Date:

 Conditional Use:
 Variance
 Site Plan

 Shoreland Zoning Yes
 No
 Floodplain Yes
 Conversion rear of house. Explain Conversion To Gentalish 2-dency shed - empty, 10x14 approx. Special Exception (Explain) NO UPILITIES Foundation: Ceiling: 1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Ceiling Joists Size:
 Ceiling Strapping Size 3. Footings Size: 3. Type Ceilings: 4. Foundation Size: Does not require review. 4. Insulation Type 5. Other Requires Review. 5. Ceiling Height: 1. Sills Size: 1. Truss or Rafter Size 200.35 Action: __ Approved. 2. Girder Size: 2. Sheathing Type Sills must be anchored. 3. Roof Covering Type Approved with Conditions. 3. Lally Column Spacing: Donied. 4. Joists Size: 5. Bridging Type:
6. I loor Sheathing Type: Spacing 16" O.C. Турс Heating: 7. Other Material: Electrical: Service Entrance Size: Exterior Walls: Plumbing: 1. Studding Size Smoke Detector Required 1. Approval of soil test if required 2. No. of Tubs or Showers 2. No. windows 3. No. Doors 3. No. of Flushes. 4. Header Sizes 4. No. of Lavatories 5. Bracing: 5. No. of Other Fixture 6. Corner Posts Size Swimming Pools: 7. Insulation Type 1. Type: _____ 2. Pool Size : 8. Sheathing Type 9. Siding Type 3. Must conform to National Electrical Cod
PERMIT ISSUED Pennit Received By Joves M. Riraldi
WITH REQUIREMENTS Signature of Applicant Pool Size:
 x Square Foot
 Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law. 10. Masonry Materials Weather Exposure Square Footage 11. Metal Materials Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size. 2. Header Sizes_ 3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required Signature of CEO 5. Other Materials PERMIT ISSUED 3/11/ Inspection Dates White-Tax Assesor WITH REQUIREMENTS Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEO

PLOT PLAN **Inspection Record** Other Fees \$. (Explain)___ Late Fee \$_ COMMENTS somolished according to requirements -Sea 3/13/ 3/ Date_ Signature of Applicant

- Constant

WHO THE STREET

Inspection Services P. Samuel Hoffses Chief



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr. Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

October 19, 1995

WENSTROM ENCLH B 88 BECKTA ST #1 PORTIAND ME 04101

> Re: 90 Beckett St CBL: 003- - L-004-001-01 DU: 3

Dear Mr. Wenstrom:

The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Planning and Urban Development has recently completed an overall inspection of the above referred property.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your property which was found to meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code. We did, however, note the following items that could cause future problems:

108.50

INT - CELLAR - FURNACE FLUE HAS ACCUMULATION OF SCOT

113.50

INT - OVERALL -HARD-WIRED BATTERY-BACK/UP SMOKE DETECTORS ARE REQUIRED IN EACH UNIT

Good maintenance is the best way to protect the value of your property and neighborhood.

Please feel free to call on us if we can be of assistance to you.

Singerely,

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Exfc. Offr./ Field